16-04-25

ALL DEFECTIVE FILE 16-04-25

SR.NO NATURE FILE NO DATE TOKEN NO. ADVOCATE NAME

1 BAIL 66 11-4-25 7145842025 RAMASHANKAR YADAV (RECIVED)
2 ABAIL 16 11-4-25 7151142025 SYED IMRAN IBRAHIM

3 CRLR 24 11-4-25 7157742025 SHIVAKANT

4 CRLA 10 11-4-25 7137342025 KULDEEP KUMAR

5 CRLR 38 11-4-25 7186242025 PRAKASH VEER TRIPATHI

6 A482 192 11-4-25 7182842025 SANJAY KUMAR PAL

7 CRLR 17 11-4-25 7148742025 RAMESH KUMAR SHUKLA
8 ABAIL 7 11-4-25 7114442025 CHANDRA KUMAR RAI

9 ABAIL 5 11-4-25 7112442025 MAYANK YADAV

10 BAIL 128 11-4-25 7173642025 MAHESH KUMAR

11 ABAIL 33 11-4-25 7167742025 PREM SHANKAR

12 BAIL 68 11-4-25 7145642025 SANDEEP KUMAR CHATURVEDI
13 BAIL 80 11-4-25 7154442025 SHAMSUDDIN AHMAD

14 BAIL 48 11-4-25 7127842025 AMAN ARYA (RECIVED)

15 BAIL 22 11-4-25 7114542025 ARVIND SINGH

16 BAIL 86 11-4-25 7154542025 SAPAN KUMAR SINGH

17 A482 54 11-4-25 7133842025 MOHD. NASEER AHMAD
18 CRLA 23 11-4-25 7159142025 SUDHESH KUMAR

19 CRLA 31 11-4-25 7168642025 R.K. SINGH GAHARWAR
20 ABAIL 39 11-4-25 7182942025 ANURAG VAJPEYI

21 BAIL 43 11-4-25 7127442025 RAJVEER CHAURASIYA

22 CRLR 18 11-4-25 7150442025 AMIT KUMAR SHUKLA

23 CRLR 4 11-4-25 7114342025 VIRENDRA NATH PANDEY
24 CRLR 18 11-4-25 7148142025 LALIT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
25 CRLA 32 11-4-25 7168842025 IRSHAD AHMAD

26 CRLR 32 11-4-25 7173042025 BHUVNESH KUMAR SINGH (RECIVED)
27 CRLA 12 11-4-25 7145742025 BINDU KUMARI

28 A482 213 11-4-25 7193442025 UDAI PRAKASH DEO PANDEY
29 A482 149 11-4-25 7173242025 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH

30 CRLR 14 11-4-25 7147342025 KALP NATH

31 CRLR 29 11-4-25 7169842025 SHAD AZAM

32 A482 101 11-4-25 7159642025 BABU LAL RAM

33 A482 160 11-4-25 7175542025 R.B. SINGH

36 ABAIL 4 11-4-25 7110042025 MAHESH KUMAR

37 BAIL 160 11-4-25 7191442025 ANIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
38 BAIL 32 11-4-25 7121542025 SUNIL KUMAR

39 CRLR 28 11-4-25 7177742025 RANJEET SINGH

40 BAIL 96 11-4-25 7159042025 PARMESHWAR YADAV

41 BAIL 140 11-4-25 7180242025 SANDEEP PANDEY

42 BAIL 112 11-4-25 7177342025 VIJIT SAXENA

43 A482 96 11-4-25 7157842025 MANVENDRA KUMAR

44 BAIL 124 11-4-25 7170542025 AKHILESH KUMAR MISHRA
45 A482 16 11-4-25 7112942025 MOHD. KALIM

46 CRLA 52 11-4-25 7185642025 HARENDRA PRAKASH DWIVEDI
47 CRLA 24 11-4-25 7159842025 VISHVENDRA SINGH

48 CRLR 40 11-4-25 7189942025 YASHPAL YADAV

49 CRLA 57 11-4-25 7187442025 SANJAY SINGH

50 BAIL 82 11-4-25 7181242025 PANKAJ KUMAR (RECIVED)
51 BAIL 83 11-4-25 7250442025 BED PRAKASH RAI

52 BAIL 146 11-4-25 7183942025 PRASHANT SINGH

53 CRLA 50 11-4-25 7181542025 NITYA PRAKASH TIWARI
54 BAIL 97 11-4-25 7159442025 MOHD. AZAM

55 BAIL 123 11-4-25 7172142025 DEEPANSHU JADON

56 CRLA 30 11-4-25 7166442025 SATISH SOLANKI

57 BAIL 117 11-4-25 7170642025 VIPIN KUMAR SINGH (RECIVED)
58 CRLA 22 11-4-25 7157642025 RAVESH KUMAR SINGH
59 CRLA 39 11-4-25 7172242025 DIVYANSHU CHAUDHARY
60 BAIL 4 11-4-25 7108242025 MOHAMMAD WASEEM

61 CRLR 11 10-04-25 7041742025 VIPUL BABU SARMA

62 CRLR 11 11-4-25 7137242025 DINESH KUMAR PANDEY
63 CRLR 39 11-4-25 7191642025 KRISHNA KANT DUBEY
64 ABAIL 11 11-4-25 7134342025 R.C. MAURYA

65 BAIL 118 11-4-25 7171642025 RAJESH KUMAR BIND

66 BAIL 50 11-4-25 7128142025 INDRAKESH KUMAR SHARMA
67 A482 219 11-4-25 7190842025 DHANANJAI RAI

68 BAIL 116 11-4-25 7172342025 SATYADEEP GAUTAM

69 CRLA 54 11-4-25 7185442025 DILIP KUMAR GOSWAMI
70 A482 85 11-4-25 7153542025 PANKA) KUMAR MISHRA
71 CRLR 10 11-4-25 7133542025 DEVI DAYAL

72 A482 144 11-4-25 7168442025 ANOOP PANDEY

73 ABAIL 32 11-4-25 7177842025 ASHISH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
74 A482 64 11-4-25 7138242025 MOHAN KANT BAGHEL
75 CRLA 29 11-4-25 7166642025 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV

76 CRLA 15 11-4-25 7146442025 MANOJ KUMAR

77 A482 158 11-4-25 7174542025 ANURAG UPADHYAY
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78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

88

89

920

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

929

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

BAIL
CRLR
ABAIL
BAIL
CRLA
TACR
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
ABAIL
CRLR
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
A482
TACR
BAIL
CRLA
A482
A482
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
ABAIL
A482
ABAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
CRLA
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
CRLR
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
CRLA
CRLA
BAIL

12
36
59
58
100
145
166

123

174

115
163
20
162

180
17
130

140
21
38
51

162
97
65
17
82
18
42

172
98
84
83

204
46

206
23
68
87

132
70
48

205
57
78

198
68
45
26
29

11-4-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
11-4-25
15-04-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
15-04-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
15-04-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
11-4-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
11-4-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
10-04-25
11-4-25
15-04-25
15-04-25

16-04-25
7151842025
7146042025
7174342025
7135242025
7188242025
7158342025
7169042025
7180042025
7113442025
7130242025
7106942025
7144442025
7107142025
7129342025
7239942025
7259142025
7288042025
7159242025
7238542025
7187642025
7164742025
7107842025
7117642025
7274742025
7171542025
7178942025
7145142025
7107642025
7165542025
7194042025
7113642025
7239842025
7234142025
7238242025
7153942025
7168742025
7191142025
7113142025
7193542025
7108442025
7179142025
7113342025
7176642025
7146542025
7156042025
7172642025
7126942025
7167642025
7117342025
7172842025
7129942025
7190442025
7158142025
7138142025
7113942025
7150142025
7114142025
7240542025
7183642025
7157342025
7150542025
7154242025
7189742025
7178342025
7188942025
7228542025
7265242025
7269542025
7282142025
7245342025
7291942025
7285342025
7251342025
7250042025
7317242025
7026142025
7178142025
7277642025
7228442025
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ANURAG DUBEY
PRADEEP KUMAR
SHAKIL AHMAD
ARJUN SINGH YADAV
AZAD KHAN
ALKESH SINGH
VIJAY KUMAR OJHA
RAJNISH KUMAR PANDEY
RAJESH PANDEY
RAJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI
A.Z. KHAN
KALAMUDDIN
SHIV KUMAR KESARI
ANAND KUMAR SANT
RAVINDRA PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA
RAJAT KUMAR SHUKLA
SHANTANU
VIPIN CHANDRA PANDEY
JAYANT RAI
PUNEET KUMAR
RAJIV SHUKLA
SHARVAN KUMAR SINGH
SUBODH TRIPATHI
RAJ KUMAR PANDEY
DHIRA) KUMAR PANDEY
PAVANESH KUMAR YADAV(RECIVED)
ASHUTOSH YADAV
GAURAV PUNDIR
PRASOON TOMAR
SANDEEP KUMAR MISHRA
PAVAN KUMAR SINGH
PRATEEK PRATAP SINGH
SABHAJEET
SAURABH GOUR
HIMANSHU DUBEY
SATYENDRA KUMAR SINGH
LALJI YADAV
PAVAN KUMAR SINGH
SHASHI KANT UPADHYAY
RAJESH YADAV
SHASHI KANT SHUKLA
VINDESHWARI PRASAD
ARJUN SINGH SOLANKI
NEERA) SINGH(RECIVED)
DEVESH KUMAR
ABHISHEK KUMAR CHAUBEY
JYOTI BHUSHAN
HITESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
NEERA) KUMAR CHAURASIYA
RAJ KISHORE SINGH
DEEPAK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
PRASHANT MISHRA
SANJAY SRIVASTAVA
SYED ALI IMAM
SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY
RUPESH SRIVASTAVA
SUHEL AHMAD
R.P. MISHRA
VIPIN CHANDRA LAL
SANJAY SRIVASTAVA
RAMA SHANKAR MISHRA
DIVYANSHU RAI
ANOOP KUMAR DUBEY
DHRUVA DIXIT
HEMANTA YADAV
GHAN SHYAM DUBEY
NITIN KUMAR AGARWAL
RAJENDRA SINGH
SUDHIR KUMAR
KAMLA SINGH
INDRA DEO MISHRA
RAVINDRA SHARMA
NIRBHAY KUMAR BHARTI
KUNWAR ABHISHEK(RECIVED)
NIKHIL SAXENA
DHIRESH KUMAR
DESHRA) SINGH (RECIVED)
MANO]J SINGH (RECIVD)
A.Z. KHAN



158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

BAIL
ABAIL
NA528
ABAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

A482
ABAIL

CRLA
ABAIL

A482
ABAIL

A482

A482

BAIL

A482

A482

CRLR

a4
31
25
147
102
76
38
29

77
32
152
107
40
175
205
16

15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
11-4-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25

16-04-25
7236142025
7298742025
7237242025
7258942025
7282642025
7260242025
7247142025
7240742025
7268842025
7116742025
7223542025
7262642025
7268142025
7315642025
7317642025
7233642025
7298542025
7307342025
7247342025
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GANESH KUMAR VERMA
NIRBHAY KUMAR
MANOJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
DINESH KUMAR MISHRA
AVINASH PANDEY
UMESH CHANDRA YADAV
KANAK KUMAR TRIPATHI
SHYAM SHANKAR MISHRA
SANJAY SINGH
RAM RAJ PANDEY
SANDEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
BINDESHWARI PRASAD MISHRA
NANHE LAL TRIPATHI
THAKUR PRASAD DUBEY
RANDHIR SINGH
MANISH KUMAR SINGH
SHAILESH KUMAR
MUKESH KUMAR PANDEY
PRADEEP KUMAR



16-04-25

177 BAIL 25 15-04-25 7226742025 RAMESH CHANDRA YADAV
178 BAIL 166 15-04-25 7313442025 MANJULESH KUMAR SHUKLA (RECIVED)
179 BAIL 171 15-04-25 7307142025 RAJAN MISHRA

180 CRLA 48 15-04-25 7301342025 KARUNESH PRATAP SINGH
181 CRLR 32 15-04-25 7267542025 VIJAY PRATAP SINGH
182 CRLA 16 15-04-25 7264442025 CHANDA PRAKASH SINGH
183 A482 61 15-04-25 7254542025 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
184 A482 196 15-04-25 7311242025 NARENDRA KUMAR
185 A482 181 15-04-25 7320942025 AKHILESH KUMAR YADAV
186 CRLR 56 15-04-25 7306542025 AJAY KUMAR PATHAK
187 BAIL 10 15-04-25 7222942025 SYED ALI IMAM

188 CRLR 24 15-04-25 7262142025 PADMAKER PANDEY
189 A482 181 11-4-25 7181342025 JITENDRA SINGH

190 A482 191 15-04-25 7311942025 ASHVANI TRIPATHI
191 CRLR 8 15-04-25 7237142025 ANAND KUMAR TRIPATHI
192 CRLA 40 15-04-25 7288442025 SIKANDAR RAZA

193 A482 146 15-04-25 7298042025 RAVINDRA KUMAR
194 A482 131 15-04-25 7287542025 MANOj KUMAR

195 ABAIL 38 15-04-25 7290642025 ADARSH BHUSHAN
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196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
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222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274

A482
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
CRLR
A482
A482
ABAIL
A482
BAIL
ABAIL
A482
ABAIL
CRLR
CRLA
BAIL
A482
CRLA
CRLR
A482
CRLA
CRLR
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
CRLA
BAIL
CRLR
ABAIL
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
CRLR
CRLA
BAIL
A482
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
ABAIL
A482
BAIL
ABAIL
PP

98
128
113
188
143
203

116
32
91

216

101
71
86

176
12
26
66

176
16
16
91
42
42
42

193

148
19
19

127
51
35

208

143

209

164
37

21
67
158
100
185
38
201
18
26
33
48
28
215
15

44
140
191

23

65
29
37
170
155
55
172
74
89
179
164
104
82
34
50
193
13
52

15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
11-4-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25

16-04-25
7279542025
7282742025
7269142025
7319542025
7286942025
7318942025
7254842025
7250542025
7235942025
7255042025
7309242025
7273042025
7261942025
7253442025
7265142025
7297442025
7254242025
7233942025
7262942025
7228842025
7300942025
7224842025
7244042025
7270442025
7310542025
7294942025
7290542025
7312742025
7791542025
7271642025
7249442025
2780842025
7298942025
7278352025
7616942025
7280642025
7313642025
7286642025
7279142025
7231842025
7274942025
7058442025
7282042025
7269942025
7302142025
7233542025
7303442025
7231642025
7227042025
7238942025
7246942025
7278242025
7306942025
7247742025
7224542025
7291142025
7277542025
7294542025
7260642025
7244642025
7243142025
7235042025
7299442025
7290042025
7281542025
7301942025
7313742025
7253842025
7253542025
7294042025
7313142025
7320342025
7150142025
7285342025
7305642025
7316142025
7224142025
7308842025
7240642025
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SUNIL CHOUDHARY
AMIT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SANTOSH KUMAR MISHRA

UTKARSH BIRLA
HARDEV SINGH
MUKESH KUMAR PANDEY
ANURAG VAJPEYI
RAMESH SINGH KUSHWAHA
ASHUTOSH DWIVEDI
RAJ KUMAR TRIPATHI
NAJAKAT ALI
SATI SHANKER TRIPATHI
PRAMOD KUMAR SAHANI
ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA
LAVKUSH KUMAR SHUKLA
BHARAT SINGH
SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH
MOEEZ UDDIN
JAWAHIR YADAV
SUNIL KUMAR DUBEY
SURYA NATH BHATT
MATIUR REHMAN KHAN
RISHAB AGARWAL
VINAY KUMAR
RAHUL PANDEY
GANESH SHANKAR SRIVASTAVA
SAURABH MISHRA
JATA SHANKAR PANDEY
LALJI YADAV
ASHUTOSH YADAV
ASHISH KUMAR SINHA
ASHUTOSH MANI TRIPATHI
DINESH KUMAR TRIPATHI

ARVIND AGARWAL

SANTOSH TRIPATHI

MANVENDRA SINGH

VIJAY CHAND YADAV

SHASHI KANT PANDEY
LALOO YADAV
VIRENDRA SINGH TOMAR
VINAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
BRIJESH KUMAR
PAWAN KUMAR RAO
SANJEEV KUMAR TYAGI
MUKESH KUMAR
SURESH KUMAR DWIVEDI
ARVIND KUMAR MISHRA
RAJENDRA RAI
SATENDRA SINGH
VISHWAJIT KUMAR MISHRA
PRAMOD KUMAR PANDEY
HASAN PARVE])
LAVKUSH DIXIT
MAITHLI SHARAN PIPERSENI
RAJEEV MALVIYA
SATENDRA SINGH
MADHVA NAND SHUKLA
AKASH PUNDIR
SHAILESH KUMAR MISHRA(RECIVED)
MAHENDRA NATH PANDEY
KARUNESH PRATAP SINGH
JAlI PRAKASH MISHRA
SHIVENDRA RAJ SINGHAL
RAVINDRA PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA
SHYAM CHANDRA PANDEY
OM PRAKASH
RAN] BIHARI
ANIL KUMAR TIWARI
R.K. SINGH GAHARWAR
VINOD KUMAR YADAV
JAIDEEP PANDEY
YATINDRA KUMAR DUBEY
RUPESH SRIVASTAVA
RAM RA) PANDEY
PANKA) DWIVEDI
PAWANESH TIWARI
PRASHANT KUMAR SINGH
KRISHNA GOPAL
RAMESH CHANDRA



275
276
277
278
279
280
281

BAIL
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
A482

BAIL
CRLR

187
32
38
24

115

175
16

15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
16-04-25

16-04-25
7310142025
7259642025
7301242025
7275842025
7276842025
7290942025
7372342025
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ANAND PATI TIWARI
ROHIT NANDAN PANDEY
ARCHANA SRIVASTAVA
RAM LAKHAN KASHYAP

MAIKU LAL MAURYA

RAJ KUMAR MISHRA

DURGA TIWARI(RECIVED)



282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311

BAIL
A482
CRLR

BAIL
CRLA
CRLA

ABAIL
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
A482

BAIL
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLR
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
CRLR
A482
A482
A482

ABAIL

ABAIL
CRLA

145
51
10

160
14
10
40
21
20
52
31

217
58
37

47
50
39
11
70

35
60
44
76
110
80

14
47

15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25
15-04-25

16-04-25
7278642025
7248042025
7232842025
7282342025
7265942025
7251642025
7293842025
7252542025
7273342025
7298142025
7237842025
7318242025
7309542025
7289642025
7235742025
7291342025
7296742025
7283842025
7223842025
7260342025
7223242025
7231542025
7307642025
7289242025
7263842025
7275442025
7265342025
7284242025
7153242025
7295642025
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MANVENDRA SINGH
AMUL KUMAR TYAGI
NEERAJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
PRASHANT SHUKLA
R.S. MAURYA
DESH RATAN CHAUDHARY(RECIVED)
PAVAN KUMAR
SANJAY PRAKASH TIWARI (RECIVED)
RAM CHANDRA SOLANKI
DINESH KUMAR TRIPATHI
VAIBHAV YADAV
ATUL KUMAR SINGH
ARVIND KUMAR DIXIT
MANISH KUMAR SINGH
TARUN JHA
ABDUL AHAD
DURGESH KUMAR SINGH
SUBHASH CHANDRA TIWARI
KAILASH CHOUDHARY
RAM BAHADUR SINGH
R.U. RINKI RENU
PRAMOD KUMAR DWIVEDI
BHAVISYA SHARMA
DEEPAK KUMAR PAL
BINDESHWARI PRASAD MISHRA
KANAK KUMAR TRIPATHI
LAVKUSH KUMAR SHUKLA
VINAY BHUSHAN UPADHYAY
VIJAY SINGH SENGAR
VINOD KUMAR TRIPATHI
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